

VAKILAPATRA

Exh. 6/D

I am a Member of Advocates Welfare Fund

IN THE COURT OF THE HON'BLE Civil Judge S.D. AA. Ambajogai

Civil suit / Criminal case/ Appeal / Revision / Application no. Of 202

Plaintiff / Appellant /
Petitioner / Complainant

Abraham Landge
R/S No. 07/2026

VERSUS

Defendant / Respondent /
Opponent / Accused

Tahsilidars & others

Claim / Charge :- Declaration & Injunction

- I/We
- 1) Mandabhai w/o Achut Phaed, Age - 80 years,
 - 5) Sushila w/o Shrimant Phaed, Age 50 years,
 - 6) Sanket s/o Shrimant Phaed, Age 32 years
 - 7) Suchitra d/o Shrimant Phaed, Age 30 years
 - 8) Datta Vishnu Holambe, Age 43 years
 - 10) Prabhu s/o Nandee Phaed, Age 90 years
 - 11) Ramhari s/o Keshav Phaed, Age, 51 years
 - 12) Laxman s/o Keshav Phaed, Age - 45 years. All occu.
- Agri. & No. 4 to 7 & 10 to 12 in the said matter. I / We appointed.
V. Dist. Beed. And No. 8 R/O - Dahodwadi Tq. Parli v. Dist. Beed.

Adv. Balasaheb C. Lad

B.A.L.L.B. Mob 9767420482

Roll No. Mah/3639/2004

Court, Ambajogai-431517 Dist. Beed

To appear & Act for me / us as my / our Advocate's in the said matter.

Witness my / our hand this 06 day of Feb /2026

Witness

Accepted

Signature of Advocate

Filled in court on 06/02 / 2026

Address of the advocate,

Near Yogeshree
Alegri, Waghale Road
Ambajogai
mob. 9767420482

Signature of client's

④ For 311
3151913

⑤ 2) Sushila

⑥ 3) Sanket

⑦ 4) Suchitra

10) 5) For 311
3151913

11) 6) Muf

12) 7) Abraham Landge

8) दत्ता विश्व होलम्बे

o

Filed

2nd Jt.CJSD

VAKILAPATRA

I am a Member of Advocates Welfare Fund

IN THE COURT OF THE HON'BLE Civil Judge S. D. At. Ambajogai

Civil suit / Criminal case/ Appeal / Revision / Application no. Of 202

Res No. 07/2026

Plaintiff / Appellant /
Petitioner / Complainant

Atmaram Landge

VERSUS

Defendant / Respondent /
Opponent / Accused

Tahesildar & others

Claim / Charge :- Declaration and Injunction

I/We - 1) Parmeshwar s/o Vishnu Holambe
Age - 35 years, occ. - Agri. B. 10 - Holambe
Tq. Parli - Y. Dist. Beed.
2) Sachin s/o Mahasudha Andhale
Age - 38 years, occ. Agri.
B. 10 - As above.

_____ in the said matter I / We appointed.

Adv. Balasaheb C. Lad
B.A.L.L.B. Mob 9767420482
Roll No. Mah/3689/2004
Court, Ambajogai-431517 Dist. Beed

To appear & Act for me / us as my /our Advocate's in the said matter.
Witness my / our hand this 06 day of Feb /2026

Witness

Signature of client's

Accepted

Signature of Advocate

1) [Signature]
2) [Signature]

Filled in court on 06/02/2026

Address of the advocate,

Near Yogeshwari Nagri,
Waghela road, Ambajogai
Mob- 9767420482

3) -----
4) -----
5) -----

o

Filed

2nd Jt.CJSD