

Address Memo

Name of the Court The Hon'ble Civil Judge S.D. At. Ambajogai.

Case/R.C.S. No. 07/2026

Name of the Parties Plaintiff / Applicant Atmaram & others

Filed

VERSUS

Defendent / Respondent Tahasildar & others

2nd Jt.CJSD

Claim: Declaration & Injunction

The above named plaintiff or Applicant Respondent or Defendant gives his Registered address under as :

- 4) Mamedebai w/o Achut Phaed, Age 80 years,
 - 5) Sushila w/o Shrimant Phaed, Age 50 years
 - 6) Samket s/o Shrimant Phaed, Age - 32 years
 - 7) Suchitra w/o Shrimant Phaed, Age 30 years
 - 8) Datta s/o Vishnu Holambe, Age - 43 years
 - 9) Parmeshwar s/o Vishnu Holambe, Age - 35 years
 - 10) Prabha s/o Namdeo Phaed, Age 90 years
 - 11) Ramhari s/o Keshav Phaed, Age 51 years
 - 12) Laxman s/o Keshav Phaed, Age 45 years
 - 14) Sachin s/o Maharsudra, Andhale, Age - 38 years
- All occu. Agr. Def. No. 4 to 7 & 10 to 12 resides at village Doundraadi, Tq. Parli v. and Def No. 8 & 9 and 14 resides at village Halamb, Tq. Parli v. Dist. Beed.

Date : 06/02/2026

Advocate for the Plaintiff / defts

Applicant / Respondent