

In The Court of The Honble JSD -
At. Ambajogger

Spl. C.S. No. 07/2026

Atmaram

VS

Tahasildar & others

Claim: Declaration and Injunction

Application on behalf of the
defendant no. 4 to 12 & 14 is as under,

01. That the above said suit
fixed before this Honble Court for
filing written statement,

02. That the necessary &
importants yet not obtained from
revenue officers, so the defen-
dants could not filed their Ws
today. Therefore it is just &
necessary in the interest of
justice time may kindly be
given for filing Ws.

Hence Prayed That

By allowing this application
and time may kindly be given
for filing written statements of
oblige.

Date: 07/05/2026

Through
Judicial def.

o
.....
Rejected

2nd Jt CJSD